Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2025.

GRANTLEE KIEZA

THE WORLDWIDE BESTSELLER

CORNWELL
8

IDENTITY
UNKNOWN

ASCARPETTAINOVEL

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Austral

Mr and Mrs Gould: The Extraordinary Adventurers

Bolinda

Price

Kieza, Grantlee Who Took the Beauty of Australian Wildlife to the 1 MP3CD History $179.95 9781038008947
World
Simonson, Helen The Hazelbourne Ladies Motorcycle and Flying Club 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038017413
Alderson, Maggie Would You Rather 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781460731956
McDermott, Quentin Meadow's Law 1 MP3CD True Crime $169.95 9781038681300
Hunter, Kelly Emma: Outback Brides of Wirralong #4 1 MP3CD Romance $114.95 9781038017420
Southerden, Louise L‘(’J‘L{Sé\ Memoir about Love, Letting Go and a Very Small 1MP3CD  Autobiography $13495 9781038657565
Marsh, Nicola Where the Heart Is 1 MP3CD Romance $154.95 9781460730959
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QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Mr and Mrs Gould: The Extraordinary Adventurers
Kieza, Grantlee Who Took the Beauty of Australian Wildlife to the 12 CD History $194.95 9781038008831
World
Simonson, Helen The Hazelbourne Ladies Motorcycle and Flying Club 13CD Historical Fiction $199.95 9781038016973
Alderson, Maggie Would You Rather 10 CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781460731949
McDermott, Quentin Meadow's Law 10 CD True Crime $184.95 9781038680860
Hunter, Kelly Emma: Outback Brides of Wirralong #4 4CD Romance $124.95 9781038016980
Southerden, Louise L‘Q&’SQ Memoir about Love, Letting Go and a Very Small 7¢D Autobiography $149.95 9781038657428
Marsh, Nicola Where the Heart Is 8 CD Romance $169.95 9781460730942
Daddo, Cameron Keep It Smooth: Life Lessons in Confidence 8CD Autobiography $174.95 9781038016997
Behrendt, Larissa (F)ilr;(iisr}gsEliza: Power and Colonial Storytelling: First Nations 5CD History $129.95 9781038016966
Lo Bianco, Jenna Venetian Lessons in Love 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038017024
Trant, Michael Blood and Gold 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038017048
Micallef, Shaun Preincarnate 4CD Science Fiction $114.95 9781038017017
McMahon, John Head Cases 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781460739853
Ward, Ella The Cicada House 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781460730737
Flescher, Ittay The Holy and the Broken 10 CD Current Affairs & Politics ~ $184.95 9781460730874
Bail, Murray Homesickness 9CD Literary Fiction $184.95 9781038017000

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD



Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2025.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP::;:I?GST ISBN Cost
Daddo, Cameron Keep It Smooth: Life Lessons in Confidence 1 MP3CD Autobiography $159.95 9781038017437
Behrendt, Larissa (F;ilr;ciisr;gsEliza: Power and Colonial Storytelling: First Nations 1 MP3CD History $119.95 9781038017406
Lo Bianco, Jenna Venetian Lessons in Love 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038017468
Trant, Michael Blood and Gold 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038017482
Micallef, Shaun Preincarnate 1 MP3CD Science Fiction $109.95 9781038017451
McMahon, John Head Cases 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781460739860
Ward, Ella The Cicada House 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781460730744
Flescher, Ittay The Holy and the Broken 1 MP3CD Current Affairs & Politics ~ $169.95 9781460730881
Bail, Murray Homesickness 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction $169.95 9781038017444

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD

Cornwell, Patricia Identity Unknown: Kay Scarpetta #28 9CD Crime & Thriller $179.95 9781038016652
Patterson, James; Raised by Wolves 70D Crime & Thriller $154.95 9781038016645
Raymond, Emily
Kinsella, Sophie What Does It Feel Like? 2CD Contemporary Fiction $84.95 9781038016669
Smith, Wilbur Warrior King 10CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038016713
Strout, Elizabeth Tell Me Everything 10CD Contemporary Fiction $179.95 9781038687586
Clements, Rory A Cold Wind from Moscow: Tom Wilde #9 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038016744
Martin, Faith The Last Word Is Death: The Val & Arbie Mysteries #2 7CD Crime & Thriller $154.95 9780008745622
Ellis, Joy The Colour of Mystery: Ellie McEwan Mysteries #2 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038016720
Hendrix, Grady Witchcraft for Wayward Girls 10CD Horror $184.95 9781035072514
Hand, Cynthia; Ashton ) .
Brodi Meadows, Jodi My Lady Jane: The Lady Janies #1 12 CD Romance $199.95 9781038016683
Holden, Wendy The Teacher of Auschwitz: Based on an Inspiring True Story 10CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038016751
) ) The Serpent Under: Treachery, Twists and Terror in Baker ) .
MacBird, Bonnie Street: A Sherlock Holmes Adventure #6 8 CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9780008742119
Hall, Lisa The Vanishing 9CD Psychological Fiction $179.95 9781038015372
Williams, Jen Titanchild: Talon Duology #2 15CD Fantasy Fiction $199.95 9781038016706
Rose, Jacqui The Good Wife 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781035072569
Keneally, Meg Free 8 CD Historical Fiction $169.95 9781038016768
) The Happy Writer: Get More Ideas, Write More Words, and . ) .
Meyer, Marissa Find More Joy from First Draft to Publication and Beyond 10 CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $184.95 9781038015389
Kennedy, A.L. Alive in the Merciful Country 13CD Crime & Thriller $199.95 9781038015365
Presley, Lisa Marie; From Here to the Great Unknown: A Memoir 5CD  Autobiography $129.95 9781035072613
Keough, Riley
Hussey, William The Boy | Love 8 CD Young Adult Fiction $174.95 9781038015358
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Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2025.

Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD (cont.)

Cornwell, Patricia

Patterson, James;
Raymond, Emily

Kinsella, Sophie

Smith, Wilbur

Strout, Elizabeth

Clements, Rory

Martin, Faith

Ellis, Joy

Hendrix, Grady

Hand, Cynthia; Ashton
Brodi; Meadows, Jodi

Holden, Wendy

MacBird, Bonnie

Hall, Lisa

Williams, Jen

Rose, Jacqui

Keneally, Meg

Meyer, Marissa

Kennedy, A.L.

Presley, Lisa Marie;
Keough, Riley

Hussey, William

Klune, T.J.

Mas, Jasmine

Bolinda audio International New Adult — MP3CD

Identity Unknown: Kay Scarpetta #28

Raised by Wolves

What Does It Feel Like?

Warrior King

Tell Me Everything

A Cold Wind from Moscow: Tom Wilde #9

The Last Word Is Death: The Val & Arbie Mysteries #2

The Colour of Mystery: Ellie McEwan Mysteries #2

Witchcraft for Wayward Girls

My Lady Jane: The Lady Janies #1

The Teacher of Auschwitz: Based on an Inspiring True Story

The Serpent Under: Treachery, Twists and Terror in Baker
Street: A Sherlock Holmes Adventure #6

The Vanishing

Titanchild: Talon Duology #2

The Good Wife

Free

The Happy Writer: Get More Ideas, Write More Words, and
Find More Joy from First Draft to Publication and Beyond

Alive in the Merciful Country

From Here to the Great Unknown: A Memoir

The Boy | Love

Somewhere beyond the Sea: Cerulean Chronicles #2

Blood of Hercules: Villains of Lore #1

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

2 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Horror

Romance

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Fantasy Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Lifestyle - Wellbeing

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Young Adult Fiction

Science Fiction

Fantasy Fiction

$164.95

$139.95

$84.95

$169.95

$164.95

$169.95

$139.95

$169.95

$169.95

$184.95

$169.95

$154.95

$164.95

$184.95

$169.95

$154.95

$169.95

$184.95

$119.95

$159.95

$184.95

$184.95

9781038017093

9781038017086

9781038017109

9781038017154

9781038687746

9781038017185

9780008745639

9781038017161

9781035072521

9781038017123

9781038017192

9780008742126

9781038015440

9781038017147

9781035072576

9781038017208

9781038015457

9781038015433

9781035072620

9781038015426

9781035072446

9780008752484

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP::;:I?GST ISBN Cost
Klune, T.J. Somewhere beyond the Sea: Cerulean Chronicles #2 13CD Science Fiction $199.95 9781035072439
Mas, Jasmine Blood of Hercules: Villains of Lore #1 13CD Fantasy Fiction $199.95 9780008752477
Beck, Greig Midnights: Short Stories 9CD Fantasy Fiction $179.95 9781038016690
Young, Adrienne Tides and Drift: Fable 2CD Fantasy Fiction $84.95 9781038016676
Sandler, Rosie Murder in Bloom: The Gardener Mysteries #3 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038016737
Pearson, Mary E. The Courting of Bristol Keats 15CD Romance $199.95 9781035072477
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2025.

1B

Bolinda audio International New Adult — MP3CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP&(::I?GST ISBN Cost
Beck, Greig Midnights: Short Stories 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $164.95 9781038017130
Young, Adrienne Tides and Drift: Fable 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $84.95 9781038017116
Sandler, Rosie Murder in Bloom: The Gardener Mysteries #3 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038017178
Pearson, Mary E. The Courting of Bristol Keats 1 MP3CD Romance $184.95 9781035072484

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

Be Bad, Better: How Not Trying So Hard Will Set You

Seal, Rebecca Free

10 CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $184.95 9781038015396
Trauma Proof: Healing, Attachment and the Science

Perks, Benjamin of Prevention

10CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $184.95 9781038016843

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle - MP3CD

Be Bad, Better: How Not Trying So Hard Will Set You

Seal, Rebecca Free

1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $169.95 9781038015464
Trauma Proof: Healing, Attachment and the Science

Perks, Benjamin of Prevention

1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $169.95 9781038017284

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance - CD

Miller, Catherine Waiting for You 8CD Romance $169.95 9781038016782

Chrissy and the Burroughs Boy: A Levenham Love

Hein, Cathryn Story #4 4CD Romance $124.95 9781038016775
Sharp, Cathy An Orphan's Story 9CD Sagas $179.95 9780008742218
Roberts, Caroline My Summer of Magic Moments 7CD Romance $154.95 9781038015631
Forman, Gayle After Life 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038016812
Caplin, Julie A Little Place in Prague 10 CD Romance $184.95 9780008752521
Skoda, Amélie Bethnal Green 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038016836
Benedict, Marie The Mitford Affair 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038016799
Staples, Mary Jane Two for Three Farthings 8 CD Sagas $179.95 9781038016805
Witherspoon, Sujin Bingsu for Two 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038016829

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

Miller, Catherine Waiting for You 1 MP3CD Romance $154.95 9781038017222
Hein, Cathryn g{';:;sgf“d the Burroughs Boy: AlevenhamLove \\pacn Rimance $11495 9781038017215
Sharp, Cathy An Orphan's Story 1 MP3CD Sagas $164.95 9780008742225
Roberts, Caroline My Summer of Magic Moments 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038015648
Forman, Gayle After Life 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038017253
Caplin, Julie A Little Place in Prague 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9780008752538
Skoda, Amélie Bethnal Green 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038017277
Benedict, Marie The Mitford Affair 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038017239
Staples, Mary Jane Two for Three Farthings 1 MP3CD Sagas $164.95 9781038017246
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QTY Author

Witherspoon, Sujin

Beaton, M.C.

Canavan, Trudi

Van Dyke, Dick

Beaton, M.C.

Canavan, Trudi

Van Dyke, Dick

Pichon, Liz

Stanton, Matt

Kerr, Judith

Smart, Jamie

Milne, Christopher

Lawrence, Patrice

Stewart, Briony

King, Rachael

Muncaster, Harriet

Strachan, Tina

Mangan, Stephen

Henseleit, Jack

Pichon, Liz

Stanton, Matt

Kerr, Judith

Smart, Jamie

Milne, Christopher

Lawrence, Patrice

Stewart, Briony

Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2025.

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD (cont.)

Title

Bingsu for Two

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

Diana the Huntress: The Six Sisters #5

Last of the Wilds: Age of the Five #2

My Lucky Life in and out of Show Business: A Memoir

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

Diana the Huntress: The Six Sisters #5

Last of the Wilds: Age of the Five #2

My Lucky Life in and out of Show Business: A Memoir

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Book of Everything!: Tom Gates #22

Fluff, Bullies Beware!: Fluff #1

Mog Tales: Mog the Cat

Bunny vs Monkey and the League of Doom!: Bunny
vs Monkey

The Bravest Kid I've Ever Known: and other Naughty Stories
for Good Boys and Girls: Naughty Stories

People Like Stars

Kumiko and the Dragon Collection: Kumiko #1-3

The Grimmelings

Mirabelle and the Baby Dragons & Mirabelle in Witch City:
Mirabelle #12 & 13

Neeka and the Missing Key: Wilder Zoo #1

The Unlikely Rise of Harry Sponge

A Dog's Breakfast: Cross Bones #1

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

Book of Everything!: Tom Gates #22

Fluff, Bullies Beware!: Fluff #1

Mog Tales: Mog the Cat

Bunny vs Monkey and the League of Doom!: Bunny
vs Monkey

The Bravest Kid I've Ever Known: and other Naughty Stories
for Good Boys and Girls: Naughty Stories

People Like Stars

Kumiko and the Dragon Collection: Kumiko #1-3

Format

1 MP3CD

6CD

15CD

7CD

1 MP3CD

2 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1CD

1CD

1CD

3CD

1CD

5CD

4CD

6CD

4CD

4 CD

4CD

1CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Genre

Romance

Romance

Fantasy Fiction

Autobiography

Romance

Fantasy Fiction

Autobiography

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Price
NZD excl. GST

$169.95

$144.95

$199.95

$154.95

$129.95

$184.95

$139.95

$59.95

$59.95

$59.95

$84.95

$59.95

$119.95

$99.95

$129.95

$99.95

$109.95

$99.95

$59.95

$59.95

$59.95

$59.95

$84.95

$59.95

$114.95

$99.95

ISBN

9781038017260

9781038017055

9781038017062

9781038017079

9781038017499

9781038017505

9781038017512

9781038001863

9781038016850

9780008748609

9781038016904

9781038016928

9781038015402

9781038016911

9781038016867

9781038016881

9781460736494

9781038016898

9781038016935

9781038002020

9781038017291

9780008748616

9781038017345

9781038017369

9781038015471

9781038017352

|U

Cost
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2025.

U

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD (cont.)

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
King, Rachael The Grimmelings 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $124.95 9781038017307
) Mirabelle and the Baby Dragons & Mirabelle in Witch City: . S
Muncaster, Harriet Mirabelle #12 & 13 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038017321
Strachan, Tina Neeka and the Missing Key: Wilder Zoo #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $109.95 9781460736500
Mangan, Stephen The Unlikely Rise of Harry Sponge 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038017338
Henseleit, Jack A Dog's Breakfast: Cross Bones #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $59.95 9781038017376
Not in Standing Order — CD
Dale, Jenny Pony Tales Volume 1: Pony Tales 1CD Children's Fiction $59.95 9781038016874
Not in Standing Order — MP3CD
Dale, Jenny Pony Tales Volume 1: Pony Tales 1 MP3 CD Children's Fiction $59.95 9781038017314
Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — CD
Ellis, Joy The River's Edge: Jackman and Evans #10 11CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038670618
Ellis, Joy An Aura of Mystery: McEwan Mysteries #1 12CD Crime & Thriller $194.95 9781038014597
Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — MP3CD
Ellis, Joy The River's Edge: Jackman and Evans #10 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038670984
Ellis, Joy An Aura of Mystery: McEwan Mysteries #1 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $179.95 9781038015006
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
TOTAL $
Prices subject to change without notice
Order # Date
. Bolinda Publishing P/L
Library 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043
Address Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia
Contact Name T 1300 782 547
Email E sales@bolinda.com
bolindalibrary.com
Phone
Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.
< | ™\ |5 tocalbuy
M /\&V GL%%AE'I'!NMENT '|”|””H‘ ” ” | pommen PREFERRED _] ocalbuy .
PROCUREMENT N i “ SUPPLIER R 0 | n a
CERTIFIED SUPPLIER APPROVED CONTRACTOR AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S. Prequaliied Supplier Arrangement .
URURERTE Authorised Supplier .. au d i0




	QTYRow1: 
	CostKieza Grantlee Mr and Mrs Gould The Extraordinary Adventurers Who Took the Beauty of Australian Wildlife to the World 12 CD History 19495 9781038008831: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostSimonson Helen The Hazelbourne Ladies Motorcycle and Flying Club 13 CD Historical Fiction 19995 9781038016973: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostAlderson Maggie Would You Rather 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781460731949: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostMcDermott Quentin Meadows Law 10 CD True Crime 18495 9781038680860: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostHunter Kelly Emma Outback Brides of Wirralong 4 4 CD Romance 12495 9781038016980: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostSoutherden Louise Tiny A Memoir about Love Letting Go and a Very Small House 7 CD Autobiography 14995 9781038657428: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostMarsh Nicola Where the Heart Is 8 CD Romance 16995 9781460730942: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostDaddo Cameron Keep It Smooth Life Lessons in Confidence 8 CD Autobiography 17495 9781038016997: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostBehrendt Larissa Finding Eliza Power and Colonial Storytelling First Nations Classics 5 CD History 12995 9781038016966: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostLo Bianco Jenna Venetian Lessons in Love 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038017024: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostTrant Michael Blood and Gold 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038017048: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostMicallef Shaun Preincarnate 4 CD Science Fiction 11495 9781038017017: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostMcMahon John Head Cases 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781460739853: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostWard Ella The Cicada House 10 CD Romance 18495 9781460730737: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostFlescher Ittay The Holy and the Broken 10 CD Current Affairs  Politics 18495 9781460730874: 
	CostBail Murray Homesickness 9 CD Literary Fiction 18495 9781038017000: 
	Kieza Grantlee Mr and Mrs Gould The Extraordinary Adventurers Who Took the Beauty of Australian Wildlife to the World 1 MP3CD History 17995 9781038008947: 
	Simonson Helen The Hazelbourne Ladies Motorcycle and Flying Club 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038017413: 
	Alderson Maggie Would You Rather 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 16995 9781460731956: 
	McDermott Quentin Meadows Law 1 MP3CD True Crime 16995 9781038681300: 
	Hunter Kelly Emma Outback Brides of Wirralong 4 1 MP3CD Romance 11495 9781038017420: 
	Southerden Louise Tiny A Memoir about Love Letting Go and a Very Small House 1 MP3CD Autobiography 13495 9781038657565: 
	Marsh Nicola Where the Heart Is 1 MP3CD Romance 15495 9781460730959: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostAuthor Title Format Genre Price NZD excl GST ISBN Daddo Cameron Keep It Smooth Life Lessons in Confidence 1 MP3CD Autobiography 15995 9781038017437: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostBehrendt Larissa Finding Eliza Power and Colonial Storytelling First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD History 11995 9781038017406: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostLo Bianco Jenna Venetian Lessons in Love 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038017468: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostTrant Michael Blood and Gold 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038017482: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostMicallef Shaun Preincarnate 1 MP3CD Science Fiction 10995 9781038017451: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostRow6: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostRow7: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostFlescher Ittay The Holy and the Broken 1 MP3CD Current Affairs  Politics 16995 9781460730881: 
	CostBail Murray Homesickness 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 16995 9781038017444: 
	Cornwell Patricia Identity Unknown Kay Scarpetta 28 9 CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9781038016652: 
	Patterson James Raymond Emily Raised by Wolves 7 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038016645: 
	Kinsella Sophie What Does It Feel Like 2 CD Contemporary Fiction 8495 9781038016669: 
	Smith Wilbur Warrior King 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038016713: 
	Strout Elizabeth Tell Me Everything 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 17995 9781038687586: 
	Clements Rory A Cold Wind from Moscow Tom Wilde 9 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038016744: 
	Martin Faith The Last Word Is Death The Val  Arbie Mysteries 2 7 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008745622: 
	Ellis Joy The Colour of Mystery Ellie McEwan Mysteries 2 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038016720: 
	Hendrix Grady Witchcraft for Wayward Girls 10 CD Horror 18495 9781035072514: 
	Hand Cynthia Ashton Brodi Meadows Jodi My Lady Jane The Lady Janies 1 12 CD Romance 19995 9781038016683: 
	Holden Wendy The Teacher of Auschwitz Based on an Inspiring True Story 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038016751: 
	MacBird Bonnie The Serpent Under Treachery Twists and Terror in Baker Street A Sherlock Holmes Adventure 6 8 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9780008742119: 
	Hall Lisa The Vanishing 9 CD Psychological Fiction 17995 9781038015372: 
	Williams Jen Titanchild Talon Duology 2 15 CD Fantasy Fiction 19995 9781038016706: 
	Rose Jacqui The Good Wife 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781035072569: 
	Keneally Meg Free 8 CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781038016768: 
	Meyer Marissa The Happy Writer Get More Ideas Write More Words and Find More Joy from First Draft to Publication and Beyond 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 18495 9781038015389: 
	Kennedy AL Alive in the Merciful Country 13 CD Crime  Thriller 19995 9781038015365: 
	Presley Lisa Marie Keough Riley From Here to the Great Unknown A Memoir 5 CD Autobiography 12995 9781035072613: 
	Hussey William The Boy I Love 8 CD Young Adult Fiction 17495 9781038015358: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostKlune TJ Somewhere beyond the Sea Cerulean Chronicles 2 13 CD Science Fiction 19995 9781035072439: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostMas Jasmine Blood of Hercules Villains of Lore 1 13 CD Fantasy Fiction 19995 9780008752477: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostBeck Greig Midnights Short Stories 9 CD Fantasy Fiction 17995 9781038016690: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostYoung Adrienne Tides and Drift Fable 2 CD Fantasy Fiction 8495 9781038016676: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostSandler Rosie Murder in Bloom The Gardener Mysteries 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038016737: 
	CostPearson Mary E The Courting of Bristol Keats 15 CD Romance 19995 9781035072477: 
	Kinsella Sophie What Does It Feel Like 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 8495 9781038017109: 
	Smith Wilbur Warrior King 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781038017154: 
	Strout Elizabeth Tell Me Everything 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 16495 9781038687746: 
	Clements Rory A Cold Wind from Moscow Tom Wilde 9 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038017185: 
	Martin Faith The Last Word Is Death The Val  Arbie Mysteries 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9780008745639: 
	Ellis Joy The Colour of Mystery Ellie McEwan Mysteries 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038017161: 
	Hendrix Grady Witchcraft for Wayward Girls 1 MP3CD Horror 16995 9781035072521: 
	Hand Cynthia Ashton Brodi Meadows Jodi My Lady Jane The Lady Janies 1 1 MP3CD Romance 18495 9781038017123: 
	Holden Wendy The Teacher of Auschwitz Based on an Inspiring True Story 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781038017192: 
	MacBird Bonnie The Serpent Under Treachery Twists and Terror in Baker Street A Sherlock Holmes Adventure 6 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008742126: 
	Hall Lisa The Vanishing 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16495 9781038015440: 
	Williams Jen Titanchild Talon Duology 2 2 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 18495 9781038017147: 
	Rose Jacqui The Good Wife 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781035072576: 
	Keneally Meg Free 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 15495 9781038017208: 
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